QUICKCHANGE® CARTRIDGE
AND DISPOSABLE FILTERS
Reliable nondewetting membrane technology in a
prewet filter that delivers yield enabling particle
protection, ease-of-use and rapid changeout
CONTAMINATION CONTROL SOLUTIONS
Overview
QuickChange® filters are designed for use in

Part Number
Q C C  _  _ _ _  _ _  K *
Ordering Information
Retention Rating
Y	=	0.03	μm	 V	=	0.1	μm
Z	=	0.05	μm	 G	=	0.2	μm
Cartridge
Length
ATM	=	10”
TM2	=	20”
O-ring
01	=	TEV
B1	=	E-ETP
C1	=	Chemraz
K1	=	Kalrez	4079
R1	=	Kalrez	6375
Retention Rating
Y	=	0.03	μm	 V	=	0.1	μm
Z	=	0.05	μm
Cartridge
Length
ATE	=	10”
TE2	=	20”
O-ring
01	=	TEV
B1	=	E-ETP
C1	=	Chemraz
K1	=	Kalrez	4079
R1	=	Kalrez	6375
QuickChange ATE Cartridge Filters
UCM CLEAN
Part Number
Q C C  _  A C E  _ _  K *
Ordering Information
QuickChange ATE Performance Data
QUICKCHANGE CARTRIDGE AND DISPOSABLE FILTERS
QuickChange AT, ATX, ATM, ATE Chem-Line I Disposable Filters
Standard Vent
4H: T-line
1” Super Type Pillar Fittings
Ø122 mm (4.80”)
Ø108 mm (4.25”)
Ø126 mm (4.96”)
26 mm
(1.02”)
60 mm
(2.36”)
60 mm
(2.36”)
14 mm
(0.55”)
36 mm
(1.42”)
33 mm
(1.30”)
C
A
B
3⁄4” Super Type Pillar® Fittings
Ø122 mm (4.80”)
Ø108 mm (4.25”)
Ø126 mm (4.96”)
60 mm
(2.36”)
60 mm
(2.36”)
14 mm (0.55”)
35 mm
(1.38”)
90 mm
(3.54”)
A